
Gobierno del Estado
6.33 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO 671030450045

749 kW/h $ 3,220

11 789 kW/h $465

85.57 % MES $ 2,755

$38,637.12 MXN $5,575.44 MXN $33,061.68 MXN

575 W 11 30.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

202400010

Gobierno del Estado  

11 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

2 Solis  Inverter 2 kW

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 38,637.12 $ 5,575.44 $ 0.00 $ 33,061.68 $ 33,061.68 $ 33,061.68

2 $ 39,796.23 $ 5,742.70 $ 0.00 $ 34,053.53 $ 34,053.53 $ 67,115.21

3 $ 40,990.12 $ 5,914.98 $ 0.00 $ 35,075.14 $ 35,075.14 $ 102,190.35

4 $ 42,219.82 $ 6,092.43 $ 0.00 $ 36,127.39 $ 36,127.39 $ 138,317.74

5 $ 43,486.42 $ 6,275.21 $ 0.00 $ 37,211.21 $ 37,211.21 $ 175,528.95

6 $ 44,791.01 $ 6,463.46 $ 0.00 $ 38,327.55 $ 38,327.55 $ 213,856.50

7 $ 46,134.74 $ 6,657.37 $ 0.00 $ 39,477.37 $ 39,477.37 $ 253,333.87

8 $ 47,518.78 $ 6,857.09 $ 0.00 $ 40,661.70 $ 40,661.70 $ 293,995.57

9 $ 48,944.35 $ 7,062.80 $ 0.00 $ 41,881.55 $ 41,881.55 $ 335,877.12

10 $ 50,412.68 $ 7,274.68 $ 0.00 $ 43,137.99 $ 43,137.99 $ 379,015.11

11 $ 51,925.06 $ 7,492.93 $ 0.00 $ 44,432.13 $ 44,432.13 $ 423,447.24

12 $ 53,482.81 $ 7,717.71 $ 0.00 $ 45,765.10 $ 45,765.10 $ 469,212.34

13 $ 55,087.29 $ 7,949.24 $ 0.00 $ 47,138.05 $ 47,138.05 $ 516,350.39

14 $ 56,739.91 $ 8,187.72 $ 0.00 $ 48,552.19 $ 48,552.19 $ 564,902.58

15 $ 58,442.11 $ 8,433.35 $ 0.00 $ 50,008.76 $ 50,008.76 $ 614,911.34

16 $ 60,195.37 $ 8,686.35 $ 0.00 $ 51,509.02 $ 51,509.02 $ 666,420.36

17 $ 62,001.24 $ 8,946.94 $ 0.00 $ 53,054.29 $ 53,054.29 $ 719,474.65

18 $ 63,861.27 $ 9,215.35 $ 0.00 $ 54,645.92 $ 54,645.92 $ 774,120.57

19 $ 65,777.11 $ 9,491.81 $ 0.00 $ 56,285.30 $ 56,285.30 $ 830,405.87

20 $ 67,750.42 $ 9,776.57 $ 0.00 $ 57,973.86 $ 57,973.86 $ 888,379.72

21 $ 69,782.94 $ 10,069.86 $ 0.00 $ 59,713.07 $ 59,713.07 $ 948,092.79

22 $ 71,876.42 $ 10,371.96 $ 0.00 $ 61,504.46 $ 61,504.46 $ 1,009,597.26

23 $ 74,032.72 $ 10,683.12 $ 0.00 $ 63,349.60 $ 63,349.60 $ 1,072,946.86

24 $ 76,253.70 $ 11,003.61 $ 0.00 $ 65,250.09 $ 65,250.09 $ 1,138,196.94

25 $ 78,541.31 $ 11,333.72 $ 0.00 $ 67,207.59 $ 67,207.59 $ 1,205,404.53


